Himoto Racing parts list

HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI6102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103

Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro  Taipan XST
HI02001 Chassis X X

HI02002  Shield Shock X X X X
HI02003  Universal Lever 55mm X X X X X X X X X
HI02004 Fuel Tank Complete Set X X X X X X X
HI02005 Rear Bumper X X X X X X X X
HI02006 Front / Rear Throttle Mount X X X X X

HI02007 Rear Lower Arm X X X

HI02008 Front Lower Arm X X X

HI02009  Upper Cover of Bumper X X X X
HI02010 Body Mounts X X X X
HI02011 Handle Rod X X X X X X X
HI02012 Linkages X X X X
HI02013 Rear Axes Holder X X X X X X X X X

HI02014  Steering Arm X X X X X X X X X

HI02015 Door Type Mounts X X X X X X X X X

HI02016  Universal Joint B X X X X X X X X X

HI02017  Arm Strengthen Slice X X X X X X X X X

HI02018 Wheel Rim X X X
HI02019 Tire X X X
HI02020 Tire & Wheel Rim X X X
HI02021 Rear Arm Holder X X X X X X X X X

HI02022 Front Arm Holder X X X X X X X X X

HI02023 Engine Gear Set X X X X X X
HI02024 Differential Gear Set X X X X X X X X X
HI02025 Steering A X X X X X X X X X
HI02026 Exhaust Pipe X X X X X X X
HI02027 Heat Resistingly Pipe X X X X X X

HI02028  Air Filter w/ Sponge X X X X X X X
HI02029 Differential Big Steel Gear X X X X X X X X X
HI02030 Driver Gear X X X X X X X X




HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI6102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103

Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI02031 Exhaust Connector X X X X X X X
HI02032  Universal Joint C X X X X X X X X X X
HI02033 Axle X X X X X X X X X

HI02034 Universal Joint A X X X X X X X X
HI02035 Front Shockproof Board X X X

HI02036  Front Flower Shaft Pin A X X X X X X X X X X
HI02037 E-clip X X X X X X X X X X
HI02038 Ball Head Screw X X X X X X X X X

HI02039 Differential Box X X X X X X X X X X
HI02040 44 Teeth Throttle Gear X X X
HI02041 39 Teeth Throttle Gear X X X
HI02042 Rear Shockproof Board X X X X
HI02043 Cam Shaft X X X X X X
HI02044 Brake Disc X X X X X X X
HI02045 2 Way Drive Clutch X X X X X
HI02046  Upper Plate Mast A X X X X X X X
HI02047  Upper Plate Mast B X X X X X X X
HI02048F Telfon Clutch Slice X X X X X X X
HI02048M Aluminium Clutch Slice X X X X X X X
HI02049 Engine Mounts w/cap Screw X X X X X X X
HI02050 Receiver Shell X X X X X X

HI02051 Gear Box X X X X X X X X X

HI02052 Front Bumper X X X X
HI02053 Pin X X X X X X X X X X
HI02054 Moderate Gear Shaft X X X X X X
HI02055 Nylon Locknut M4 X X X X X X X X X X
HI02056  Throttle Pull Rod Sets X X X X X X

HI02057 Mast X X X X X X X X X X
HI02058 OQil Pipe X X X X X X X
HI02059 Exhaust Pipe Holder w/cap Screw & X X X X X X X
HI02060J1 Engine 18CXP (Japan) X X X X X X

HI02060T1 Engine 18CXP (Taiwan) X X X X X X

HI02061 Rear Lower Arm Round Pin X X X

HI02062 Front Lower Arm Round Pin X X X

HI02063 Rear Lower Arm Round Pin A X X X X X X X X X X
HI02064 Rear Shell Support Mount X X X X
HI02065 Engine Gear Shaft X X X X X X X
HI02066 Planet Gear Set X X X X X X X X X X
HI02067 One-way Six Angle Bearing X X X X X X
HI02068 Engine Flywheel X X X X X X X




HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI16102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103

Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI02069  Upper Plate X X X X X X
HI02070 Battery Pack X X X X X X X
HI02071  Receiver X X X X X X X X X X
HI02072  Servo Horn X X X X X X X X X X
HI02073 Servo X X X X X X X X X X
HI02074  Steering Connecting Rod X X X X X X X X X X
HI02075 Steering B X X X X X X X X X X
HI02076  Moderate Gear Set X X X
HI02077  Flower Cover of Bumper X X X X X
HI02078 O-ring X X X X X X X X X X
HI02079  Oil Bearing 15*10*4 X X X X X X X X X X
HI02080 Oil Bearing 5*10*4 X X X X X X X X X X
HI02081 BT 3*8 BH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02082 BT 3*10 BH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02083 BT 3*12 BH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02084 BT 3*18 BH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02085 BT 2*8 BH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02086 BT 2*10 BH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02087 TPF 3*10 FH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02088 TPE 3*14 FH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02089 TPE 3*15 FH Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02090 TPE 3*25 FH Screw X X X X X X X X
HI02091 ISO 2*10 Screw X X X X
HI02092 ISO 3*10 Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02093 M 3*10 Cap Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02094 M 3*28 Cap Screw X X X X X X X X
HI02095 M 3*8 Cap Screw X X X X X X X X
HI02096 3*10 Cap Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02097 3*14 Cap Screw X X X X X X X X
HI02098 M 3*3 Grub Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02099 M 4*4 Grub Screw X X X X X X X X X X
HI02100  Six Angle Nuts Mount X X X X X X X X X X
HI02101  Steering Liner X X X X X X X X X X
HI02102  Nylon Locknut M3 X X X X X X X X X X
HI02103  Waistband X X X X X X X X X X
HI02104  Shell X X
HI02105  Shell X X
HI02106  Universal Dogbone X
HI02107  Clutch Bell X X

X X

HI02108

Balanced Shank

X X

X X




HI2101 HI3101 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103
Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI02109  Cover of Balanced Shank X X X X
HI02110  Upper Plate X X X X X
HI02111  Battery Cover X X X X X
HI02112 Differential Gear X X
HI02113  Air Tight Wheel Rim X X X
HI02115  Aluminium Upper Plate X X X X
HI02115B Aluminium Upper Deck X
HI02116  Tyre X X X
HI02117  Tyre and Wheel Rim X X X
HI02118 Wall of Receiver X X X X X
HI02119 Receiver Case X X X X X
HI02120 Ball Head of Balanced Shank X X X X
HI02121  Allen Screw 3*10 X X X X
HI02122 Balanced Shank Mount X X X X
HI02123 Single Speed Shaft X X X X
HI02124  Aluminium Exhaust Pipe X X
HI02125 Clapboard X X X X X
HI02126  Single Speed Gear Set X X
HI02127  Allen Screw 3*12 X X X X
HI02128 Engine Mount X X
HI02128B Engine Mount X
HI02130  Aluminium Rear Axle Holder X X
HI02131  Aluminium Steering Hub X
HI02132  Aluminium Steering Hub Mount X X
HI02134  Aluminium Wheel Hex X
HI02134B Aluminium Wheel Hex. X
HI02137  Air Tight Wheel Rim X X X
HI02138 Ball Bearing 15*10*4 X X X X X X X X
HI02139 Ball Bearing 10*5*4 X X X X X X X
HI02139 Ball Bearing 10*5*4 X
HI02140B Front Upper Suspension Arm X
HI02141B Front Lower Suspension Arm X
HI02142B Rear Lower Suspension Arm X
HI02143B Rear Lower Suspension Holder X
HI02144B Aluminium Body Post 4pcs X
HI02147  Front Upper Arm X X X
HI02148  Front Lower Arm X X X
HI02149 Rear Lower Arm X X X
HI02150 Rear Lower Arm Fixer X X X
HI02151  Front Upper Arm Fixer X X X




HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI16102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103

Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI02152 M5 Ball Head Screw X X X X X X
HI02153 Ball Header Cover X X X X X X
HI02157  Aluminium Steering Linkages 2pcs X
HI02159B Aluminium Rear Shock Plate X
HI02162 Front Shock Plate X
HI02163 Chassis X
HI02164 Ball Head Cap X
HI02165  Steering Arm (Left/Right) X X
HI02166  Rear Shaft Mount (Left/Right) X X
HI02167  Front Lower Suspension Pin A 2pcs X
HI02168 Axle X
HI02169 Ball End A X
HI02170 Ball Head Pad X
HI02171  Sway Arm Adjuster X
HI02172  Rubber Tube X
HI02173  Suspension Arm Pad X
HI02175  Shock Absorber X
HI02177 None Cap Screw 4*8 X
HI02178 Flat Head Screw 3*14 X
HI02179 Flat Head Screw 3*14 X
HI02180 Flat Head Screw 3*16 X
HI02181  Cap Head Tapping Screw 3*15 X
HI02183  Servo Mount X
HI02184 Cap Head Tapping Screw 3*12 X
HI02185 Wheel Complete X
HI02186B Steering Arm (Left/Right) X
HI02187B Rear shaft Mount (Left/Right) X
HI02188B Front Shock Tower X
HI02189B Aluminium Shock Absorber X
HI02190  Aluminium Nylon Locknut M4 X X X
HI02190B Aluminium Nylon Nut M4 X
HI02191  Aluminium Nylon locknut M3 X X X
HI02191B Aluminium Nylon Nut M3 X
HI03001 Chassis X

HI03002 Upper Plate X

HI03003  Transmission Shaft X

HI03004 Differential Big Gear(58T) X X

HI03005 Motor Gear(26T) X X

HI03006  Attenna Mount X X X

HI03007  Motor Fixity X X X




HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI16102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103
Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI03008  Switch Mount X X X
HI03009  Shell Mount X X X
HI03010 Battery Sator X X X
HI03011  Motor X X X
HI03012 Ele Speedo X
HI03013  Upper Plate Mast A X X X
HI03014  Battery Set X X X
HI03015  Driver Gear Shaft X X X
HI03016  Shell X
HI03018  Electronic Speed Controller X X
HI03020 Receiver (small) X X
HI03300 Motor Heatproof Cover X X
HI04001  Chassis X X
HI04002 Radio Tray X X
HI04003 Center Drive Dogbone X X
HI04004  Battery Holder X X
HI05112 44 Differential Gear X X
HI05126  Single Speed Gear Set X X
HI06001  Chassis X X X X
HI06002  Shield Shock X X X
HI06003  Front Bumper Block X X X X
HI06004  Front Mount of Car Body X X X
HI06005  Tail Wing Mount X X X
HI06006  Transmission Shaft 70mm X X X X X
HI06007 Shock Pra of Ball Head X X X X X X
HI06008 Wheel Rim (Front) X X X
HI06009  Tire (Front) X X X
HI06010  Tir & Wheel Rim (Front) X X X
HI06011  Front Lower Arm X X X
HI06012 Rear Lower Arm X X X
HI06013  Front Shockproof Board X X X
HI06014  Rear Shockproof Board X X X
HI06015  Strengthen Splint for Upper Plate X X X X
HI06016  Linkages X X X X
HI06017  Tail Wing Plank X X X
HI06018  Front Lower Arm Round Pin B X X X
HI06019  Rear Lower Arm Round Pin B X X X
HI06020 Adrustable Mount of Tail X X X
HI06021  Tail Wing X X X
HI06022  Transmission Shaft 80mm X X X




HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI6102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103
Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI06023  Shockproof Ball Head X X X
HI06024 Wheel Rim (Rear) X X X
HI06025 Tire (Rear) X X X
HI06026 Tire & Wheel Rim (Rear) X X X
HI06027  Shell X X
HI06028 Tire & Wheel Rim (Front) X X
HI06029 Tire & Wheel Rim (Rear) X X
HI06030 Wheel Rim (Front) X X
HI06031 Wheel Rim (Rear) X X
HI06032 47 Teeth Throttle Gear X X X
HI06033 42 Teeth Throttle Gear X X X
HI06034 Moderate Gear Set X X X
HI06043  Steering Arm (Left / Right) X X X X X
HI06044 Rear Shaft Macnt (Left / Right) X X X X X
HI06045 Rear Gear Box X X X X X X
HI06046  Front Gear Box X X X X X X
HI06048  Aluminium Linkage 2pcs X
HI06051  Front Upper Arm X X
HI06052  Front Lower Arm X X
HI06053 Rear Lower Arm X X
HI06054 Rear Lower Arm Fixer X X
HI06055  Front Upper Arm Fixer X X
HI08001  Shield Shock X X
HI08002 Front Bumper Block X X
HI08003 Rear Bumper Block X X
HI08004 Front / Rear Throttle Mount X
HI08005  Front Lower Arm X X X
HI08006 Rear Lower Arm X X X
HI08007  Front Mount of Car Body X X X
HI08008 Wheel Rim X
HIO8009 Tire X
HI08010 Tire & Wheel Rim X
HI08011  Engine Gear Set X
HI08012  Shock Proof Plank X X X
HI08013  Differential Gear Wheel Set X
HI08014  Diffierential Gear Wheel 4(19T) 5(27T) X
HI08015  Diffierential Gear Wheel 3(25T) X
HI08016 Cam Shaft X
HI0O8017  Adrustable Nut X
HI08018 No.1 Way Axes X




HI2101 HI3101 HI5101 HI16102 HI7101 HI8101 HI8102 HI9101 HI9102 HI9103

Ref Article EMXT1 ZMOTOZ3 Nascada Eldorada = Mamba XR1 Syclone  Syclone Pro Rapida RapidaPro = Taipan XST
HI08019 Rear Lower Arm Round Pin B X X X
HI08020 Front Lower Arm Round Pin B X X X
HI08021  Shockproot Ball Head X X X
HI08022 No.2 Way Axes X

HI08023 Differential Gear Box X

HI08024 Discal Screw M 3*10*8 X X X
HI08025 Differential Holder X

HI08026 No.3 Way Axes X

HI08027 Pin 2*10 X X X
HI08028 Crashwerthy Holder X X

HI08029 Transmission Shaft 83mm X X

HI08029A Dogbone 89.5mm*2pcs X
HI08029B Dogbone 88mm*2pcs X
HI08030  Front Shockproof Board Mount X X
HI08031 Rear Shockproof Board Mount X X
HI08032 Crashwerthy Spring X X

HI08033 Differential Gear Wheel 1(35T) 2(17T) X

HI08034 Prevent Over-loading Sets X

HI08035  Shell X

HI08042 Linkages X X
HI08046  Universal Dogbone X X
HI08047  Aluminium Shell Post X X
HI08048  Front Upper Arm X
HI08049  Front Lower Arm X
HI08050 Rear Lower Arm X
HI08051 Rear Upper Arm X
HI08052 Front Upper Arm Fixer X
HI08054  Aluminium Shock Tower X X
HI08055  Aluminium Front Lower Arm 2pcs X X
HI08056  Aluminium Rear Lower Arm 2pcs X X
HI11001 Wheel Rim X
HI11002 Trye X
HI11003 Wheel Complete X
HI11004  Shock Absorber X
HI11005 Shock Absorber (Al) X




